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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Rudoltice
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http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rudoltice/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rudoltice/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rudoltice/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rudoltice/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rudoltice/?order=51

Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice

Rudoltice

Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice

Rudoltice

224/-
234/-
25/-
26/-
261/-
262/-
268/-
276/-
3/-
5/-
52/-
62/-
68/-
81/-
87/-
88/-
9/-
96/-
105/-
11/-
116/-
122/-
124/-
125/-
129/-
131/-
136/-
144/-
151/-
179/-
200/-
225/-
235/-
237/-
263/-
264/-
269/-

251
260
91/1
90
568
567
649/2
714
406
132
76/2
42/1
267
21
16
127
119

154
35
175
180
188
628/2
726
196/2
200
210
220
193

179/1
262
265
566
557
743

U Ul Ul ULl U1 U1 UL LU LT LT LT LT UT LT U D

N NN N NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNNDNNDNNDN
O O O O O O O O O O OO oo o o o o o




Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice

Rudoltice

Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice
Rudoltice

Rudoltice

274/-
313/-
41/-
61/-
65/-
71/-
77/-
79/-
100/-
101/-
109/-
110/-
128/-
137/-
147/-
166/-
18/-
189)/-
197/-
222/-
227/-
24/-
265/-
29/-
290/-
296/-
299/-
35/-
38/-
39/-
44/-
45/-
64/-
69/-
74/-
78/-
82/-

52
856
76/1
174
280
31
26
23
151
146
159
161
191
269
270
153
107
156
197
249
253
42/2
558
89
759
762
791
81
378
67
72
94
292
32
28
22
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




91/- 12
92/- 11

100

Rudoltice Rudoltice
100

Rudoltice Rudoltice




